P E R F E C T  S O L U T I O N S  I N  G A S  A L A R M  S Y S T E M S  w w w . m s r - e le c t r o n ic . d e
Page 1 | Apr. 2016
MSR-Electronic GmbH ::: Würdinger Str. 27 + 27A ::: 94060
Pocking ::: Germany Technical changes and errors reserved
PolyXeta® is a registered trademark of MSR Electronic GmbH
PolyXeta®2
Sensor for toxic gases in zone 2
Microprocessor based gas sensor with 4 – 20 mA / RS485-Modbus output

PolyXeta®2
Sensor for toxic gases in zone 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
PX2 - 2 -  X -XXXXX-X
    OPTIONS
 GAS TYPE
Sensor
type
Measuring
range
Without option 0 E1110-H Carbon monoxide CO  El. Chem. 0-500 ppm
Relay set (2) 1 E1125-A Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-100 ppm
LCD display 2 E1125-B Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-200 ppm
Relay set (2) + LCD display 3 E1125-D Ammonia NH3  El. Chem. 0-1000 ppm
C1129-C Nitrogen monoxide NO  El. Chem. 0-100 ppm
E1130-B Nitrogen dioxide NO2  El. Chem. 0-20 ppm
E1189-C Ethylene C2H4 El. Chem. 0-200 ppm
C1193-B Chlorine Cl2 El. Chem. 0-5 ppm
C1193-D Chlorine Cl2 El. Chem. 0-20 ppm
E1196-B Sulphur dioxide SO2 El. Chem. 0-20 ppm
E1197-A Hydrogen sulphide H2S El. Chem. 0-50 ppm
E1195-A Oxygen O2  El. Chem. 0-25 vol%
E1195-B Oxygen O2  El. Chem. 0-21 vol%
I1164-A Carbon dioxide CO2 Infrared 0-5 vol%
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
Sensor  PX2-...
1